
 

 

Advocate for Redistricting Reform 

Baltimore City LWV and Baltimore County LWV are teaming up to advocate for redistricting 

reform, one of the State League’s top priorities. 

If you received this email, it is because your State Senator is a member of the Senate 

Education, Health and Environmental Affairs Committee OR your State Delegate is a 

member of the House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee.  We are asking you to 

reach out to your senator or delegate about two bills. 

The Senate EHEA committee has already held a hearing (2/28) on SB 90 Elections - Legislative 

and Congressional Redistricting and Apportionment - Commission and Process and SB 

110  -Congressional Districts - Standards.  We are concerned about these bills not being 

passed out of Committee, so we are asking that you call or email your representative on the 

Senate EHEA committee as soon as possible to urge them to vote favorably on these bills to 

move them out of Committee. 

The House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee will be holding a hearing on March 4 

on the cross-filed HB 43 Elections - Legislative and Congressional Redistricting and 

Apportionment - Commission and Process and HB 463 - Congressional Districts Standards 

(Anti-Gerrymandering of Maryland's Congressional Districts).  Please call or email your 

representative that Committee with the same message – urge them to vote these bills out of 

Committee. 

SENATE Education, Health and Environmental Committee members to be contacted: 

Shirley Nathan-Pulliam DISTRICT 44 (Baltimore City and County) 

shirley.nathan.pulliam@senate.state.md.us or 410-841-3612 

Clarence Lam DISTRICT 12 (Baltimore County) clarence.lam@senate.state.md.us or 410-841-

3653 

HOUSE Rules and Executive Nominations Committee members to be contacted: 

Cheryl Glenn DISTRICT 45 (Baltimore City) cheryl.glenn@house.state.md.us or 410-841-3257 
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Talmadge Branch DISTRICT 45 (Baltimore City)  talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us or  410-

841-3398 

Eric Bromwell DISTRICT 8 (Baltimore County) eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us or 410-841-

3766 

Luke Clippinger DISTRICT 46 (Baltimore City) luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us or 410-841-

3488 

Adrienne Jones DISTRICT 10 (Baltimore County) adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us or 410-

841-3391 

Maggie McIntosh DISTRICT 43 (Baltimore City) maggie.mcintosh@house.state.md.us or 410-

841-3407 

Dana Stein DISTRICT 11 (Baltimore County) dana.stein@house.state.md.us or 410-841-3527 

Kathy Szeliga DISTRICT 7 (Baltimore County) kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us or 410-841-

3698 

If you are unsure which of these is your Senator or your Delegate, find our here: 

www.mdelect.net 
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